
Main School Events

OCTOBER

BAA AGM
Tuesday 3 October (7.30pm)

Prize Day
Friday 27 October (2.00pm)

(Prize Winners, Choir & Orchestra only)

DECEMBER

BAA Christmas Craft Fair
Saturday 9 December (10.00am – 1.00pm)

School Carol Service
Tuesday 19 December (7.00pm)

JANUARY

Open Night
Monday 29 January (7.00pm)

APRIL

Spring Concert
Thursday 22 March (7.30pm)

Your support would also be greatly appreciated each
Saturday at our many sports fixtures.

Formal Assessment And Reporting
(November - February)

NOVEMBER

Year 8 Supplementary Report Cards Distributed
Thursday 16 November

DECEMBER

Year 13 & Year 14 Tracking Scores Distributed
Monday 11 December

JANUARY

Year 8 – Year 10 Winter Examinations
Monday 15 - Friday 19 January

Year 11 Winter Examinations
Monday 15 - Friday 26 January

Year 12 Mock Examinations
Monday 15 - Friday 26 January

Year 13 Winter Examinations
Monday 15 - Friday 19 January

Year 14 Mock Examinations
Monday 15 - Friday 26 January

FEBRUARY

Year 13 Reports Distributed
Monday 19 February

Year 14 Reports Distributed
Friday 23 February

All other Year Reports Distributed by end of February

BANBRIDGE ACADEMY

BANBRIDGE ACADEMY
Lurgan Road, Banbridge, County Down. BT32 4AQ

T: 028 4062 3220
W: www.banbridgeacademy.org.uk

E: info@banbridgeacademy.banbridge.ni.sch   .uk

Calendar of Events
2017 - 2018

Formal Assessment And Reporting
(May - August)

MARCH

Year 13 & 14 Tracking scores  distributed
Wednesday 21 March

MAY/JUNE

Year 8 - Year 10 Summer Examinations
Monday 21 May - Friday 25 May 

Year 11 Summer Examinations
Monday 21 May - Friday 1 June

All Year Reports Distributed by Thursday 28 June

AUGUST

Publication of AS & A2 Results
Thursday 16 August (A2 - 9.30am & AS - 11.00am)

Publication of GCSE Results
Thursday 23 August (Yr12 - 9.30am & Yr11 - 2.00pm)
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Holiday List (August - January)

AUGUST

Staff Training

Thursday 24, Friday 25 & Tuesday 29 August

Induction Day (Yr 13 & Yr 14)
Wednesday 30 August

Induction Day (Yr 8)
Thursday 31 August

SEPTEMBER

First Day of Term (All Pupils)
Friday 1 September

OCTOBER

Half Term Break
Monday 30 October - Friday 3 November   

DECEMBER

Last Day of Term - Carol Service 

Wednesday 20 December

Service finishes at approx 11.30am

JANUARY

Staff Training Tuesday 2 January 2018  

First Day of Term Wednesday 3 January

Open Night Monday 29 January

Normal school ends at 1.00pm

Holiday List (February - June)

FEBRUARY

Year 13 Work Shadowing
Monday 12 & Tuesday 13 February

Staff Training
Monday 12, Tuesday 13 & Wednesday 14 February

Half Term Break
Thursday 15 & Friday 16 February

MARCH

Bank Holiday Monday 19 March 

Last Day of Term Friday 23 March

APRIL

First Day of Term Monday 9 April  

Staff Training Wednesday 25 April

MAY

Bank Holiday Monday 7 May   

Bank Holiday Monday 28 May

JUNE

Last Day of Term Friday 29 June
End of Year Assembly finishes at 12 noon

Parent Meetings (September - March)

SEPTEMBER

Year 14 UCAS Parent Information Talk
Tuesday 12 September (7.00pm)

Year 13 A Level Parent Information Talk
Tuesday 19 September (7.00pm)

OCTOBER

Year 12 Parent Consultation
Tuesday 10 October (4.15-6.15pm)

NOVEMBER

Year 8 Parent Consultation
Tuesday 21 November (4.15-6.15pm)

DECEMBER

Year 14 Parent Consultation
Thursday 14 December (4.15-6.15pm)

FEBRUARY

Year 13 Parent Consultation
Tuesday 27 February (4.15-6.15pm)

MARCH

Year 12 A Level Options Parent Information Talk 
Thursday 1 March (7.00pm)

Parent Meetings (March - June)

MARCH Continued

Year 10 Parent Consultation

Thursday 8 March  (4.15-6.15pm) 

Year 10 GCSE Options Parent Information Talk
Thursday 8 March  (6.30pm)

Year 9 Parent Consultation
Tuesday 20 March (4.15-6.15pm)

APRIL

Year 11 Parent Consultation 
Thursday 12 April (4.15-6.15pm)

JUNE

New Year 8 Parent and Pupil Induction Afternoon 
TBC - June 2018

Please note that your child will also participate in on-

going assessment in class and target setting during Form

time. We would encourage you to actively engage with

your child in helping to review these targets.

You are encouraged to check and sign the Student

Planner on a regular basis to ensure that it is being used

effectively. 
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